CORDLESS JIGSAWS

CORDLESS JIGSAWS

CJ18DA
18V Jigsaw

+ Compact design

+ Large blade release lever

« Secure blade clamp for extra stability when cutting curves

+ Cylinder & plate type plunger improves durability and cutting accuracy

+ High cutting speed

+ Dust blower keeps cut line clear

Specifications

Max. Wood

Max. Mild Steel Plate
Min. Cutting Radius
Base Tilt Angle

Battery voltage

Length of Stroke

No load speed (stroke):
Overall length

Weight

CJ18DAW4Z

135mm

10mm

25mm

450 Right/Left
18V

26mm
0-2500/min
266mm

2.5kg

Body only + dust collector + splinter guard + chip cover

CJ18DB

18V Barrel Grip Jigsaw

= Toolless blade change for quick and easy replacement of saw blades

- 3-step orbital mode for fast cutting progress in different materials
= Robust aluminium baseplate with 45° bevel adjustment left and right for various applications

« Integrated LED light for a clear view of the marking and work surface

J¥EY Compatible

Specifications

Max. Wood

Max. Mild Steel Plate
Max. Stainless Steel
Min. Cutting Radius
Base Tilt Angle
Battery voltage
Length of Stroke

No load speed (stroke):
Dimensions (W x L)
Weight

CJ18DBW4Z

135mm

10mm

2.5mm

25mm

450 Right/Left
18V

26mm
500-2500/min
300 x 174mm
2.6kg

Body only + dust collector + splinter guard + chip cover

CJ36DA
36V Brushless MultiVolt Top Handle Jigsaw

= High power - fastest cutting speed in its class*

- High efficiency brushless motor - long lifetime with reduced maintenance
= Auto mode reduces vibration under no load, makes it easier to align blade when starting a cut

= Constant speed control for smooth cutting
= Variable speed via dial and switch

B Compatible
BRUSHLESS

Batteries not included

Specifications

Max. Wood

Max. Mild Steel Plate
Max. Stainless Steel
Min. Cutting Radius
Base Tilt Angle
Battery voltage
Length of Stroke

No load speed (stroke):
Overall length
Weight

CJ36DAJ3Z

160mm

10mm

3.2mm

25mm

450 Right/Left

36V

26mm
800-3500/min
277mm

2.7kg with BSL36A18

Body only + blade + splinter guard + chip cover + dust

adaptor + HSC3

CJ36DB
36V Brushless MultiVolt Barrel Grip Jigsaw

+ High power - fastest cutting speed in its class

+ High efficiency brushless motor - long lifetime with reduced maintenance
« Auto mode reduces vibration under no load, makes it easier to align blade when starting a cut

+ Constant speed control for smooth cutting

S¥EY Compatible
° BRUSHLESS

Batteries not included

Specifications

Max. Wood

Max. Mild Steel Plate
Max. Stainless Steel
Min, Cutting Radius
Base Tilt Angle
Battery voltage
Length of Stroke

No load speed (stroke):
Overall length
Weight

CJ36DBJ3Z

160mm

10mm

3.2mm

25mm

450 Right/Left

36V

26mm
800-3500/min
298mm

2.7kg with BSL36A18

Body only + blade + splinter guard + chip cover + dust

adaptor + HSC3
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