

CJ18DA

18V Jigsaw

- Compact design
- Large blade release lever
- Secure blade clamp for extra stability when cutting curves
- Cylinder & plate type plunger improves durability and cutting accuracy
- High cutting speed
- Dust blower keeps cut line clear



Specifications

Max. Wood	135mm
Max. Mild Steel Plate	10mm
Min. Cutting Radius	25mm
Base Tilt Angle	45° Right/Left
Battery voltage	18V
Length of Stroke	26mm
No load speed (stroke):	0-2500/min
Overall length	266mm
Weight	2.5kg

CJ18DAW4Z

Body only + dust collector + splinter guard + chip cover

CJ36DA

36V Brushless MultiVolt Top Handle Jigsaw

- High power - fastest cutting speed in its class*
- High efficiency brushless motor - long lifetime with reduced maintenance
- Auto mode reduces vibration under no load, makes it easier to align blade when starting a cut
- Constant speed control for smooth cutting
- Variable speed via dial and switch



MV Compatible
BRUSHLESS

Specifications

Max. Wood	160mm
Max. Mild Steel Plate	10mm
Max. Stainless Steel	3.2mm
Min. Cutting Radius	25mm
Base Tilt Angle	45° Right/Left
Battery voltage	36V
Length of Stroke	26mm
No load speed (stroke):	800-3500/min
Overall length	277mm
Weight	2.7kg with BSL36A18

CJ36DAJ3Z

Body only + blade + splinter guard + chip cover + dust adaptor + HSC3

Batteries not included

CJ18DB

18V Barrel Grip Jigsaw

- Toolless blade change for quick and easy replacement of saw blades
- 3-step orbital mode for fast cutting progress in different materials
- Robust aluminium baseplate with 45° bevel adjustment left and right for various applications
- Integrated LED light for a clear view of the marking and work surface



MV Compatible

Specifications

Max. Wood	135mm
Max. Mild Steel Plate	10mm
Max. Stainless Steel	2.5mm
Min. Cutting Radius	25mm
Base Tilt Angle	45° Right/Left
Battery voltage	18V
Length of Stroke	26mm
No load speed (stroke):	500-2500/min
Dimensions (W x L)	300 x 174mm
Weight	2.6kg

CJ18DBW4Z

Body only + dust collector + splinter guard + chip cover

CJ36DB

36V Brushless MultiVolt Barrel Grip Jigsaw

- High power - fastest cutting speed in its class
- High efficiency brushless motor - long lifetime with reduced maintenance
- Auto mode reduces vibration under no load, makes it easier to align blade when starting a cut
- Constant speed control for smooth cutting



MV Compatible
BRUSHLESS

Specifications

Max. Wood	160mm
Max. Mild Steel Plate	10mm
Max. Stainless Steel	3.2mm
Min. Cutting Radius	25mm
Base Tilt Angle	45° Right/Left
Battery voltage	36V
Length of Stroke	26mm
No load speed (stroke):	800-3500/min
Overall length	298mm
Weight	2.7kg with BSL36A18

CJ36DBJ3Z

Body only + blade + splinter guard + chip cover + dust adaptor + HSC3

Batteries not included